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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,622.00 $851.00 $771.00  0.73 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.73
20 SPOT Totals: $851.00 $1,622.00 $771.00 

3 $54.00 $28.75 $25.25  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $60.99 $66.50 ($5.51)  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $95.25 $119.99 $24.74 

4 $45,784.88 $35,229.75 $10,555.13  20.69  0.62  0.134-500

 20.69
4-500 Totals: $35,229.75 $45,784.88 $10,555.13 

5 $20,136.25 $19,277.96 $858.29  9.10  0.83  0.085 SPOT

 9.10
5 SPOT Totals: $19,277.96 $20,136.25 $858.29 

2 $10,013.09 $7,565.54 $2,447.55  4.53  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $3,658.10 $3,441.66 $216.44  1.65  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,321.60 $1,014.00 $307.60  0.60  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $64.80 $0.00 $64.80  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $29.30 $0.66 $28.64  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $21.60 $0.00 $21.60  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $13.50 $8.00 $5.50  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.83
BEST BET Totals: $12,029.86 $15,121.99 $3,092.13 

1 $387.70 $173.40 $214.30  0.18  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,078.95 $767.60 $311.35  0.49  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $11,964.25 $7,210.80 $4,753.45  5.41  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $156.85 $122.60 $34.25  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $303.00 $887.00 ($584.00)  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $14,058.98 $14,498.96 ($439.98)  6.35  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $209.55 $18.74 $190.81  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $578.00 $147.00 $431.00  0.26  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $750.60 $482.00 $268.60  0.34  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $95.25 $21.00 $74.25  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $433.55 $218.00 $215.55  0.20  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $12.51 $1.50 $11.01  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 13.57
BONUS BA Totals: $24,548.60 $30,031.19 $5,482.59 

40 $634.00 $374.00 $260.00  0.29 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.29
BOTTOM S Totals: $374.00 $634.00 $260.00 

32 $156.00 $41.00 $115.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $41.00 $156.00 $115.00 

4 $606.50 $625.00 ($18.50)  0.27  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $485.20 $180.00 $305.20  0.22  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $121.30 $0.00 $121.30  0.05  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.55
KINGO Totals: $805.00 $1,213.00 $408.00 

2 $3,435.35 $2,434.80 $1,000.55  1.55  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $5,970.70 $4,838.55 $1,132.15  2.70  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $1,315.50 $768.30 $547.20  0.59  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $1,065.45 $403.35 $662.10  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $1,305.05 $1,098.64 $206.41  0.59  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $2,127.63 $968.83 $1,158.80  0.96  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $3,390.84 $2,452.40 $938.44  1.53  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $2,065.23 $1,548.40 $516.83  0.93  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $780.27 $342.97 $437.30  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $512.22 $54.40 $457.82  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $3,694.53 $2,466.32 $1,228.21  1.67  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

13 $13.32 $0.72 $12.60  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $26.49 $3.12 $23.37  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $273.49 $138.72 $134.77  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 11.74
MEAN GR Totals: $17,519.52 $25,976.07 $8,456.55 

1 $6.00 $0.01 $5.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $10.00 $0.25 $9.75  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.26 $16.00 $15.74 

8 $6,420.10 $3,339.85 $3,080.25  2.90  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.90
PENNY Totals: $3,339.85 $6,420.10 $3,080.25 

8 $2,583.58 $461.45 $2,122.13  1.17  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.17
PENY Totals: $461.45 $2,583.58 $2,122.13 

6 $27.00 $4.00 $23.00  0.01  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.01
PIX6 Totals: $4.00 $27.00 $23.00 

1 $1,412.95 $832.35 $580.60  0.64  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $7,186.08 $5,563.20 $1,622.88  3.25  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $23,901.10 $17,288.43 $6,612.67  10.80  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,571.75 $1,091.34 $480.41  0.71  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,548.55 $1,144.00 $404.55  0.70  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,679.84 $2,171.76 $1,508.08  1.66  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $1,141.75 $349.71 $792.04  0.52  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,211.89 $292.40 $919.49  0.55  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $937.68 $529.12 $408.56  0.42  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,283.28 $621.90 $661.38  0.58  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $141.43 $126.69 $14.74  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $468.41 $404.05 $64.36  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $104.91 $29.01 $75.90  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $30.66 $17.03 $13.63  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,828.96 $1,652.18 $176.78  0.83  0.70  0.01Regular

 20.99
Regular Totals: $32,113.17 $46,449.24 $14,336.07 

40 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $20.00 $10.00 

1 $3,965.07 $3,410.32 $554.75  1.79  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,975.00 $3,765.00 $2,210.00  2.70  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $8,355.35 $5,910.01 $2,445.34  3.78  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $2,604.25 $2,599.78 $4.47  1.18  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $146.40 $910.04 ($763.64)  0.07  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 9.51
SPOTLITE Totals: $16,595.15 $21,046.07 $4,450.92 

3 $2,990.50 $3,444.00 ($453.50)  1.35  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $184.50 $246.63 ($62.13)  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $57.00 $11.50 $45.50  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $150.00 $66.00 $84.00  0.07  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.53
SUPERSP Totals: $3,768.13 $3,389.50 ($378.63)

40 $504.25 $336.50 $167.75  0.23 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.23
TOP S Totals: $336.50 $504.25 $167.75 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $221,251.11 $167,400.45 $53,850.66 
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